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 MATERIAL: 
 Acetal with PTFE

 TEMPERATURE RANGE:
    32° F to 180° F

FLANGE MOUNT SUPERNUTS®
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Screw
Size

A
Dia.

3/8-4
3/8-8

3/8-10

3/8-12

7/16-8
1/2-10
5/8-8

5/8-10
3/4-6
3/4-8

3/4-10

5
1
2
1

2

1

1.200
  .125
  .200
  .083
  .167
  .250
  .200
  .125
  .100
  .167
  .125
  .100

82
53
65
44
60
65
57
40
35
44
36
31

Catalog Number

Catalog Number
(Ref.)

INCH COMPONENT

Number
of Starts

L

Lead
in.

Efficiency
%

D
Dia.

Design Load
lbf

E
Dia. F B.C.

Dia.

AB29FT-37045
AB29FT-37081
AB29FT-37102
AB29FT-37121
AB29FT-37122
AB29FT-43082
AB29FT-50102
AB29FT-62081
AB29FT-62101
AB29FT-75061
AB29FT-75081
AB29FT-75101

AB29FT-37...
AB29FT-43...
AB29FT-50...
AB29FT-62...
AB29FT-75...

ØE ØD

3/8” AND 7/16” SCREWS

ØB.C.

.469

L
F

ØA

ØE

ØD

1/2”, 5/8“ AND 3/4” SCREWS

ØB.C.

L
F

ØA

9-14K
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